Edgar Filing: RAMIREZ DARLA D - Form 4

RAMIREZ	DARLA D														
Form 4	2010														
January 03,															
FORM	14 INITED	CTATES C	FCU	оітн	76 /		DEVC	IT A NI		MAISSION	OMB APPROVAL				
	UNITED	SIAIESS					D EAC		GEC	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check t	his box		VV à	isinng	lon	, D	·.C. 203	+7				January 31,			
if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHA					IN	BI	ENEFIC	Expires: 20							
subject to Section 16. SECURITIES									0 //11		Estimated average burden hours per				
Form 4											response 0.8				
Form 5	Filed put	rsuant to Se	ction	16(a) o	of th	ne S	Securitie	es Exc	hange	Act of 1934,					
obligati may coi				•			• •	•		1935 or Section	L				
See Inst 1(b).		30(h) of	f the I	nvestn	nent	t C	ompany	Act o	of 1940)					
(Print or Type	Responses)														
	Address of Reporting DARLA D	-	2. Issue Symbol	er Namo	e and	d T i	icker or T	rading		5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to			
				IMP	OR7	ГS	INC/DE	E [PIR]						
					e of Earliest Transaction (Che							eck all applicable)			
		· · · ·	Month/			1411	suction			Director 10% Owner					
C/O PIER 1 IMPORTS, INC., 100 12/29/										Officer (give titleX Other (specify below)					
PIER 1 PL	ACE									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ller & Interim	CFO			
	(Street)	4	l. If Am	endmer	nt. D	ate	Original			6. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filin	g(Check			
Filed(M							8			Applicable Line)					
FORT WO	RTH, TX 76102									_X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo Person	1 0				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	lon-l	Der	ivative Se	ecuritio		ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned			
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deemed		3.			Securities		red (A)	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of			
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Da	· · · · · ·							Securities	Ownership Form:	Indirect Beneficial			
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Day/	(Year)	Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)						Beneficially Owned	Direct (D)	Ownership			
		` ·								Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)			
								(A)		Reported Transaction(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)				
				0.1				or	D ·	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(111501.4)				
common				Code	V	4	Amount	(D)	Price \$, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i					
stock	12/29/2017			J <u>(1)</u>	V	15	50.9662	А	э 4.14	56,361.8192	D				

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02) required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: RAMIREZ DARLA D - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)			7. Title Amoun Underly Securiti (Instr. 3	nt of ying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title M	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
RAMIREZ DARLA D C/O PIER 1 IMPORTS, INC. 100 PIER 1 PLACE FORT WORTH, TX 76102				VP-Controller & Interim CFO				
Signatures								
/s/ Darla D. Ramirez By: Chris Atty-in-Fact	topher L.	Mabe,	01/03/2018					
<u>**</u> Signature of Report	ting Person			Date				

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On December 29, 2017, the Pier 1 Imports, Inc. Stock Purchase Plan purchased in a transaction exempt under Rule 16b-3(c), 150.9662
(1) shares of common stock for December 2017 contributions credited to the reporting person's account. Such shares were purchased at the closing price of the Issuer's common stock on the New York Stock Exchange for December 29, 2017.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.